Universityofldaho

Dual Credit

Spring 2025 Semester Dual Credit Schedule

Starting Course Section Course Start and
Term Number Number Course Title CRN High School Instructor End Dates
Spring 2025  AGED 251 119 Agricultural Comm & Leadership 73937  American Falls High School Dual Credit students only Marcus Beitia 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025 AGED 258 119 Exper Learn and SAE Programs 79201  American Falls High School Dual Credit students only Marcus Beitia 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024 GEOG 165 120 Human Geography 42639  Bishop Kelly High School Dual Credit students only Benjamin Harris 9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025  FREN 202 121 Intermediate French II 76855  Boise High School Dual Credit students only Juliette Buxton 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025  FREN 301 121 Advanced French Grammar 76856  Boise High School Dual Credit students only Juliette Buxton 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025 GERM 102 121 Elementary German II 78199  Boise High School Dual Credit students only Toni Gorton 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025 GERM 201 121 Intermediate German I 79225  Boise High School Dual Credit students only Toni Gorton 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024 MUSA 121 121 Concert Band 44865  Boise High School Dual Credit students only Meghan Olswanger 9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025  SPAN 201 121 Intermediate Spanish I 77349  Boise High School Dual Credit students only Jon Zubizarreta 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025  SPAN 202 121 Intermediate Spanish II 77352  Boise High School Dual Credit students only Richard May Martinez 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025  SPAN 301 121 Advanced Grammar 77354  Boise High School Dual Credit students only Richard May Martinez 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025 FREN 201 121 Intermediate French I 76854  Boise High School Dual Credit students only, Juliette Buxton 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025 AGED 101 106 Verbal Comm in Agriculture 78188  Bonners Ferry High School Dual Credit students only Julie Smith 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025  AGED 251 106 Agricultural Comm & Leadership 79199  Bonners Ferry High School Dual Credit students only Julie Smith 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025 AGED 258 106 Exper Learn and SAE Programs 79200  Bonners Ferry High School Dual Credit students only Julie Smith 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025  FREN 201 107 Intermediate French I 77320  Borah High School Dual Credit students only Isabelle Hope 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025  FREN 202 107 Intermediate French II 77321  Borah High School Dual Credit students only Isabelle Hope 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025  SPAN 201 107 Intermediate Spanish I 77348  Borah High School Dual Credit students only Matthew Fuhriman 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025  SPAN 202 107 Intermediate Spanish II 77351  Borah High School Dual Credit students only Matthew Fuhriman 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025  SPAN 301 107 Advanced Grammar 77353  Borah High School Dual Credit students only Matthew Fuhriman 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024 AGED 101 144 Verbal Comm in Agriculture 45910  Cambridge High School Dual Credit students only Amy Nichols 9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025 AGED 101 144 Verbal Comm in Agriculture 79280  Cambridge High School Dual Credit students only Amy Nichols 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024 AGED 251 144 Agricultural Comm & Leadership 45915  Cambridge High School Dual Credit students only Amy Nichols 9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024 SPAN 201 122 Intermediate Spanish I 40709  Capital High School Dual Credit students only Michael O'Laughlin 9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025  SPAN 201 122 Intermediate Spanish I 79232 Capital High School Dual Credit students only Michael O'Laughlin 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024 SPAN 301 122 Advanced Grammar 39115 Capital High School Dual Credit students only Michael O'Laughlin 9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025  SPAN 301 122 Advanced Grammar 79230  Capital High School Dual Credit students only Michael O'Laughlin 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024 SPAN 302 122 Advanced Composition 44911 Capital High School Dual Credit students only Michael O'Laughlin 9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Spring 2025 MATH 143 125 Precalculus I: Algebra 63615 Carey High School Dual Credit students only Elizabeth Young 2/10/25 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024 MUSA 121 137 Concert Band 44857  Centennial High School Dual Credit students only Brittany Brings 9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024 CS112 108 Computational Thinking 41686  Challis High School Dual Credit students only Debora Sheppeard 9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024 ART 111 101 Drawing I 44903  Coeur d'Alene High School Dual Credit students only Hanna Kuhns 9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024 CS 112 101 Computational Thinking 41685  Coeur d'Alene High School Dual Credit Students only Derek Edwards 9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024 ENVS 102 101 Fld Activ/Environmtl Sci 44906  Coeur d'Alene High School Dual Credit students only K.C. Spicer 9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024 PHYS 111 101 General Physics I 46705 Coeur d'Alene High School Dual Credit students only Brianna White 9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024 PHYS 111L 101 General Physics I Lab 46700  Coeur d'Alene High School Dual Credit students only Brianna White 9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024 PSYC 101 101 Introduction to Psychology 46481 Coeur d'Alene High School Dual Credit students only Vincent Lupinacci 9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024 THE 101 101 Intro to the Theatre 41677  Coeur d'Alene High School Dual Credit students only Jared Helm 9/16/24 - 6/6/25
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ENVS 101
SPAN 102
SPAN 201
SPAN 202
ENGL 102
MS 102
MATH 143
ENGL 101
ENGL 175
ENGL 175
ENGL 102
CTE 415
AVS 110
AGED 251
CS112
ENGL 175
CTE 415
ENGL 102
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BIOL 114
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EDCI 201
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EDCI 201
EDCI 201
FOR 102
MATH 170
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ART 111
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Intro Environmntl Sci
Elementary Spanish II
Intermediate Spanish I
Intermediate Spanish IT
Writing and Rhetoric I

Intro to Profession of Arms
Precalculus I: Algebra
Writing and Rhetoric I
Literature and Ideas
Literature and Ideas

Writing and Rhetoric I
Productivity Software Bus Ed
Science of Animal Husbandry
Agricultural Comm & Leadership
Computational Thinking
Literature and Ideas
Productivity Software Bus Ed
Writing and Rhetoric I
Literature and Ideas
Organisms and Environments
Computational Thinking
Contexts of Education
Contexts of Education
Introduction to Food Science
Intro Environmntl Sci

Fld Activ/Environmtl Sci
Introduction to Psychology
Introduction to Psychology
Intro to the Theatre

Contexts of Education
Contexts of Education

Intro to Forest Mgmt
Calculus 1

The Fish/Wildlife Professions
Computational Thinking
Computational Thinking
Writing and Rhetoric I
Literature and Ideas

Survey of West World Lit I
Survey West World Lit II
Drawing I

Introduction to Chemistry
Intro to Chemistry Lab
Writing and Rhetoric I
Literature and Ideas
Precalculus II: Trigonometry
Calculus 1

44907
77339
39147
39150
78280
79220
46515
36883
79223
68380
78218
77538
77366
79234
44927
79205
79227
78217
36916
77486
41701
45669
79209
79204
76846
76847
78194
79241
78191
78559
77552
75034
78238
78244
41683
79208
44843
77363
78222
76103
77548
77550
77551
63884
78220
63624
63645

Coeur d'Alene High School Dual Credit students only
Compass Academy Dual Credit students only

Compass Academy Dual Credit students only

Compass Academy Dual Credit students only

Compass Public Charter School Dual Credit students only
Dual Credit high school students only

Forrest Bird Charter School Dual Credit students only
Fruitland High School Dual Credit students only
Fruitland High School Dual Credit students only
Genesee High School Dual Credit students only

Glenns Ferry High School Dual Credit students only
Grangeville High School Dual Credit students only
Idaho Digital Learning Alliance (IDLA) Dual Credit students only
Idaho Technical Career Academy Dual Credit students only
Kellogg High School Dual Credit students only

Kellogg High School Dual Credit students only
Kendrick High School Dual Credit students only
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Kendrick High School Dual Credit students only
Kootenai High School Dual Credit students only

Kuna High School Dual Credit students only

Kuna High School Dual Credit students only
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Lake City High School Dual Credit students only

Lake City High School Dual Credit students only

Lake City High School Dual Credit students only
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Lake City High School Dual Credit students only
Lakeside High School Dual Credit students only
Lapwai High School Dual Credit students only
Lewiston High School Dual Credit Students Only
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Madison High School Dual Credit students only
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Marsh Valley High School Dual Credit students only
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K.C. Spicer

Briana Livingston
Briana Livingston
Briana Livingston
Larissa Lyons
Tyler Hultgren
Angela Evans
Kevin Wickersham
Rebecca Winegar
Nathan Barham
Christina Spriggs
Bruce Wassmuth
Joshua Evans
Abigail Heikes
Megan Cline
Kelton Enich

Lisa Hadley
Jennifer Ingalls
Jennifer Ingalls
Matthew Greer
John Stachowicz
Lisa Wood-Miranda
Lisa Wood-Miranda
Travis Edwards
Jamie Esler

Jamie Esler
Elizabeth Whiting
Elizabeth Whiting
Daniel Bell
Fredina Tapaha
Micah Bisbee
Amy Augenstein
Sandi Stocks
Trent Van Leuven
Rik Dummar

Rik Dummar
Paula Bearnson
Paula Bearnson
Rachelle Gilbert
Paula Bearnson
Jared Hopkins
William Borg
William Borg
Molly Rich

Annie Narver
Shannon Carheden
William Borg
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Spring 2025

PSYC 101
BIOL 102
AIST 329
CHEM 101
CHEM 101L
CHEM 111
CHEM 111L
CHIN 102
CS112
CTE 415
ENGL 175
ENGL 258
FREN 102
FREN 201
MATH 170
PSYC 101
STAT 251
ENGL 102
ENGL 175
AGED 258
PLSC 201
CHEM 101
CHEM 101L
CYB 110
ENGL 102
ENVS 101
ENVS 102
IFIT 107
MUSA 117
MUSA 121
CTE 415
FOR 102
MUSA 121
ART 261
CHEM 101
CHEM 101L
ENGL 175
HIST 112
MATH 143
MATH 170
MUSA 121
PHYS 100
PHYS 100L
SPAN 102
SPAN 201
SPAN 202
MATH 144
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Introduction to Psychology
Biology and Society

Contemporary North American Indians

Introduction to Chemistry
Intro to Chemistry Lab
General Chemistry I

General Chemistry I Lab
Elementary Chinese II
Computational Thinking
Productivity Software Bus Ed
Literature and Ideas

Survey West World Lit II
Elementary French II
Intermediate French I
Calculus 1

Introduction to Psychology
Statistical Methods

Writing and Rhetoric I
Literature and Ideas

Exper Learn and SAE Programs
Principles of Horticulture
Introduction to Chemistry
Intro to Chemistry Lab
Cybersecurity and Privacy
Writing and Rhetoric I
Intro Environmntl Sci

Fld Activ/Environmtl Sci
Individual and Team Sports
University Choir

Concert Band

Productivity Software Bus Ed
Intro to Forest Mgmt
Concert Band

Ceramics I

Introduction to Chemistry
Intro to Chemistry Lab
Literature and Ideas

United States History II
Precalculus I: Algebra
Calculus 1

Concert Band

Fundamentals of Physics
Fundamentals of Physics Lab
Elementary Spanish II
Intermediate Spanish I
Intermediate Spanish IT
Precalculus II: Trigonometry

77335
76953
79379
68368
73930
78211
78212
79243
44876
79228
68379
67400
71335
76837
77326
78237
67397
45702
79210
45927
44877
79206
79207
76712
78219
77413
77414
78200
79203
79202
78216
79233
44855
79226
76852
77306
68366
72943
68404
68406
78245
76850
77333
69436
39145
39148
79231

McCall-Donnelly High School Dual Credit students only
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Moscow High School Dual Credit students only

Moscow High School Dual Credit students only
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Moscow High School Dual Credit students only

Moscow High School Dual Credit students only

Moscow High School Dual Credit students only

Moscow High School Dual Credit students only

Moscow High School Dual Credit students only

Moscow High School Dual Credit students only

Moscow High School Dual Credit students only,

New Plymouth High School Dual Credit students only

New Plymouth High School Dual Credit students only

North Fremont High School Dual Credit students only

North Fremont High School Dual Credit students only

North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only
Orofino High School Dual Credit students only

Orofino High School Dual Credit students only

Owyhee High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Priest River Lamanna High School Dual Credit students only

Kelly O'Connell
Matthew Hellhake
Fredina Tapaha
Jennifer Pollard
Jennifer Pollard
Jennifer Pollard
Jennifer Pollard
Mengying Zhai

Pat Blount

Staff

Anne Hightower
Michael Hightower
Lee Anne Eareckson
Lee Anne Eareckson
Jim Johnson

Reid Atwood
Catherine Hannon
Stephanie Baxter
Pierrette Madrid
Taelyn Nelson
Taelyn Nelson
Jensen Eldenburg
Jensen Eldenburg
Jensen Eldenburg
Betsy Sims

Michelle Carlson
Michelle Carlson
Brett Hatrock

Bret Clifton

Joyce Arpke
Lindsey McKinney
Louise Allen
Katherine Seubert
Amber Steele Poelstra
Emily Edlund

Emily Edlund
Christopher Johnson
Katie Hanley

Rita Shaber
Macklin Warrington
Joel Sandford

Emily Edlund

Emily Edlund
Gabriel Lawson
Gabriel Lawson
Gabriel Lawson
Nicole Anderson
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Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
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Spring 2025
Fall 2024
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Spring 2025

AGED 258
CHIN 102
CHIN 201
CHIN 201
CHIN 202
SPAN 102
SPAN 201
SPAN 201
SPAN 201
SPAN 202
CS112
ENGL 257
MATH 123
MATH 143
MATH 143
MATH 143
MATH 144
ART 111
HIST 310
SPAN 201
SPAN 202
SPAN 301
AGED 251
ENGL 175
FISH 102
GEOG 165
ART 122
ENGL 101
ENGL 175
AGED 101

117
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155
155
117
92
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165
166
92
118
118
136
136
136
94
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147

Exper Learn and SAE Programs
Elementary Chinese II
Intermediate Chinese I
Intermediate Chinese I
Intermediate Chinese II
Elementary Spanish II
Intermediate Spanish I
Intermediate Spanish I
Intermediate Spanish I
Intermediate Spanish II
Computational Thinking
Survey of West World Lit I
Math in Modern Society
Precalculus I: Algebra
Precalculus I: Algebra
Precalculus I: Algebra
Precalculus II: Trigonometry
Drawing I

Civil War & Reconstruction
Intermediate Spanish I
Intermediate Spanish IT
Advanced Grammar
Agricultural Comm & Leadership
Literature and Ideas

The Fish/Wildlife Professions
Human Geography

Art & Design Process
Writing and Rhetoric I
Literature and Ideas

Verbal Comm in Agriculture

78208
78213
45711
78214
46486
79212
79213
46518
79260
79214
73963
79224
79364
63620
79365
79219
76881
79268
78510
77340
77342
79216
75174
67835
71129
45709
74702
33224
35730
78241

Rigby High School Dual Credit students only
Rigby High School Dual Credit students only
Rigby High School Dual Credit students only
Rigby High School Dual Credit students only
Rigby High School Dual Credit students only
Rigby High School Dual Credit students only
Rigby High School Dual Credit students only
Rigby High School Dual Credit students only
Rigby High School Dual Credit students only
Rigby High School Dual Credit students only
Sandpoint High School Dual Credit students only
Sandpoint High School Dual Credit students only
Sandpoint High School Dual Credit students only
Sandpoint High School Dual Credit students only
Sandpoint High School Dual Credit students only
Sandpoint High School Dual Credit students only
Sandpoint High School Dual Credit students only

Thunder Ridge High School Dual Credit students only
Thunder Ridge High School Dual Credit students only
Timberline High School (Boise) Dual Credit students only
Timberline High School (Boise) Dual Credit students only
Timberline High School (Boise) Dual Credit students only

Troy High School Dual Credit students only
Troy High School Dual Credit students only
Troy High School Dual Credit students only
Vallivue High School Dual Credit students only
Wallace High School Dual Credit students only
Weiser High School Dual Credit students only
Weiser High School Dual Credit students only
Wilder High School Dual Credit students only

Lex Godfrey
Alice Zhang
Alice Zhang
Alice Zhang
Alice Zhang

Allyson Abarca-Serrano
Allyson Abarca-Serrano

Burke Mouser
Burke Mouser

Allyson Abarca-Serrano

Dalton Hawkins
Sarah Miles

Staff

Lisa Cessna
Wendy Auld

Troy Minogue
Lisa Cessna

Seth Spencer
Scott Larson

Kari Filson
Michaela Aird
Michaela Aird
Samuel Hoffman
Zach Bergman
Matthew Bruns
Joel Meninga
Kathryn Lund
Rebecca Gonzales
Rebecca Gonzales
Kala Hernandez
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2/10/25 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
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2/10/25 - 6/6/25



	export (59)

